## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item C-42

Department of Conservation and Recreation

Item C-42 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Improvements: Make Critical Infrastructure Repairs and Residences at Various State Parks (18366)	\$13,000,00 0	\$0
Fund Sources:		
Bond Proceeds	\$13,000,000	\$0